PON=

2014.09.3.01
2014.09.3.02
2014.09.3.03
2014.09.3.04
2014.06.13.03

2014.05.3.01
2014.07.12.04
2014.07.12.05
2014.02.4.02
2014.09.11
2014.09.13.01
2014.09.14.01
2014.09.14.03

2014.09.15.01
2014.09.15.02
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

CHISELBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL

The Parish Council Meeting will take place on
Wednesday 8" of October 2014

AGENDA

Apologies for absence: None

Declarations of Interest: Mr O’Neill — Church matters as Church Warden
Public Forum

Minutes of the meeting held on the 10" of September 2014

Matters arising under:

Deposit of old minutes at the Heritage Centre for archiving.

New legislation for local government covered later in agenda.

Update Vice Chair on website.

Get update on repairs to gate for Hempalong Path.

Contact Highways to obtain camera footage of work on blocked drain near
Springfield.

Arrange test of problem tree.

Check if we need planning permission for 20mph is plenty signs.

Get update on progress with flood alleviation pool report.

Removal of broken sign at Cat Head Cross.

Noticeboard refurbishment covered later in the agenda.

Advertise Internal Auditor position in parish magazine and on website.
Ask JM to update website with work carried out on Ranger visits.

Chase Highways regarding outstanding issues with potholes and trees near
Grintley Lane.

Put info regarding Neospora on the website and in the magazine.

Put info regarding Skinners Lane closure on noticeboard and on website.
District Councillor's Report

County Councillor's Report

Community Land Trust

Flood Alleviation Pool

A356 Speed Limit

Parish Council Website — Discuss on going management of the website.
Parish Noticeboard refurbishment

Planning: Helen Doodson — No applications this month.

New legislation for local government.

Finance:

Cheque for £301.92 payable to SSDC for Parish Ranger Scheme
Reports:

Lengthsman: Mr J Macartney
Parish Land: Mr | Hodge
Highways: Mr M Langdon
Rights of Way:  Mr R O'Neill
Correspondence:

Points for new business:

The next Council Meeting will be held on Wednesday 12" of November 2014 at 7.30pm



