CHISELBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL

The Parish Council Meeting will take place on Wednesday 8th of October 2014

AGENDA

1.	Apologies for absence: None		
2.	Declarations of Interest: Mr O'Neill – Church matters as Church Warden		
3.	Public Forum		
4.	Minutes of the meeting held on the 10 th of September 2014 Matters arising under:		
2014.09.3.01	Deposit of old minutes at the Heritage Centre for archiving.		
2014.09.3.02	New legislation for local government covered later in agenda.		
2014.09.3.03	Update Vice Chair on website.		
2014.09.3.04	Get update on repairs to gate for Hempalong Path.		
2014.06.13.03	Contact Highways to obtain camera footage of work on blocked drain near Springfield.		
2014.05.3.01	Arrange test of problem tree.		
2014.07.12.04	Check if we need planning permission for 20mph is plenty signs.		
2014.07.12.05	Get update on progress with flood alleviation pool report.		
2014.02.4.02	Removal of broken sign at Cat Head Cross.		
2014.09.11	Noticeboard refurbishment covered later in the agenda.		
2014.09.13.01	Advertise Internal Auditor position in parish magazine and on website.		
2014.09.14.01	Ask JM to update website with work carried out on Ranger visits.		
2014.09.14.03	Chase Highways regarding outstanding issues with potholes and trees nea Grintley Lane.		
2014.09.15.01	Put info regarding Neospora on the website and in the magazine.		
2014.09.15.02	Put info regarding Skinners Lane closure on noticeboard and on website.		
5.	District Councillor's Report		
6.	County Councillor's Report		
7.	Community Land Trust		
8.	Flood Alleviation Pool		
9.	A356 Speed Limit		
10.	Parish Council Website – Discuss on going management of the website.		
11.	Parish Noticeboard refurbishment		
12.	Planning: Helen Doodson – No applications this month.		
13.	New legislation for	or local government.	
14.	Finance:		
	Cheque for £301.92 payable to SSDC for Parish Ranger Scheme		
15.	Reports:		
	Lengthsman:	Mr J Macartney	
	Parish Land:	Mr I Hodge	
	Highways:	Mr M Langdon	
	Rights of Way:	Mr R O'Neill	
16.	Correspondence:		
17.	Points for new business:		

The next Council Meeting will be held on Wednesday 12th of November 2014 at 7.30pm